\j WR%"@CQ%S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 120E21 + 10X IN STOCK + EURO 6 + LIFT

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
ZCFAH1EF702708310

Koffer
2020

708310
ZCFAH1EF702708310

4x2

Automatik
D TRuess. ..,

390.170 km

Diesel

Euro 6

152 KW (207 PK)
11.990 kg

4.634 kg

7.356 kg
925 cm
255 cm
740 cm
249 cm

260 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

