

## Iveco 120E21 + 10X IN STOCK + EURO 6 + LIFT

<b>Konstruktion</b>	Koffer
<b>Baujahr</b>	2020
<b>Id</b>	708310
<b>Fahrzeug-identifizierungsnummer</b>	ZCFAH1EF702708310
<b>Radformel</b>	4x2
<b>Anzahl der achsen</b>	2
<b>Getriebe</b>	Automatik
<b>Kilometerstand</b>	390.170 km
<b>Kraftstoffart</b>	Diesel
<b>Schadstoffklasse</b>	Euro 6
<b>Leistung</b>	152 kW (207 PK)
<b>Bruttogewicht</b>	11.990 kg
<b>Nutzlast</b>	4.634 kg
<b>Gewicht</b>	7.356 kg
<b>Länge</b>	925 cm
<b>Breite</b>	255 cm
<b>Konstruktion Länge</b>	740 cm
<b>Konstruktion Breite</b>	249 cm
<b>Konstruktion Höhe</b>	260 cm





### Beschreibung

ZCFAH1EF702708310